Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The doctrine of Proportionate equality was Pronounced by

" The end of Politics is not knowledge but action" who said it:

Which one of the following is not a statement of Karl Marx?

Which of the political philosophers was more admitted by the American Founding Fathers,
and his thoughts on the importance of private property were reflected in the drafting and
historical development of the American Constitution.

Who among the following argued that justice is the first virtue of social institutions?

According to Aristotle the end of state is:

"Rights properly so-called are creations of law properly so called ." This definition of rights is
associated with

Bentham claims that nature has placed mankind under two sovereign masters

Rousseau was born on

Mao adopted Marxism-Leninism while working at

The essential feature(s) of Kierkegaard's philosophy

Who gave a lasting contribution to scientific philosophy?

The End of History and the Last Man, was Published by Free Press in

Aristotle was famous student of:

Answers Choice

A. Aristotle

B. Rousseau

C. Marx

D. None of these

A. Plato

B. Aristotle

C. Montesquieu
D. None of these

A. The State is an executive
committee for managing the affairs of
the bourgeoisie

B. Capitalism digs its own grave

C. Imperialism is the highest state of
capitalism

D. The state wil wither away

. John Locke

. Thomas Hobbes
. Rousseau

. None of these

G. W. F. Hegel
karl Marx

. Charles Taylor
John Rawls

legal

Social

Ethical
Economic
None of these

moow» DOW» DOW>

Hobbes
Bentham
Hegel
Laski

Pain and pleasure
Good and evil

God and the devil
Duty and self-interest

28 July 1712
. 28 June 1812
28 June 1712
. 28 August 1712

. Peking University

. Wuhan University
C. Jiao Tong university
D. None of these

> TOW» UOWr UOw»

A. His opposition to the religious
views of the burghers

B. The "leap of faith"

C. The subjectivity of truth

D. Both Aand B

E. BothBand C

A. Otto Neurath
B. Kant

C. Rudolf Carnap
D. Hans hann

. 1993
. 2002
. 1992
. 1990

. Anaxagoras
. Hermes
. Socrates

IOWwW» TOwP



15

16

17

18

19

20

According to Sartre, the existentialist finds the fact that God does not exist

The Hobbesian contract was

Which of the following are elements of Marxism?

Bourdieu's best know book is

Rawis's the most important work in moral philosophy since the end of World War 2 is

Bentham claim that utilitarian calculations

A. Liberating
B. Clarifying

D. Unimportant

A. Between the People and
Leviathan
B. Between the society and
Leviathan

D. Between leaders and Leviathan
A. Concept of surplus value

C. Doctrine of class struggle
D. None of these

B. Homo Academicus

C. Essays toward a Reflective
Sociology

D. None of these

A. A Theory of justice

C. The Law of Peoples
D. Justice as Fairness: A
Restatement

A. should be performed prior to each
action

C. are merely a formal device, and
do not have practical application
D. are fundamentally flawed



