

CSS Political Science Chapter 1 Set 1 Test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The doctrine of Proportionate equality was Pronounced by	A. Aristotle B. Rousseau C. Marx D. None of these
2	" The end of Politics is not knowledge but action" who said it:	A. Plato B. Aristotle C. Montesquieu D. None of these
3	Which one of the following is not a statement of Karl Marx?	A. The State is an executive committee for managing the affairs of the bourgeoisie B. Capitalism digs its own grave C. Imperialism is the highest state of capitalism D. The state wil wither away
4	Which of the political philosophers was more admitted by the American Founding Fathers, and his thoughts on the importance of private property were reflected in the drafting and historical development of the American Constitution.	A. John Locke B. Thomas Hobbes C. Rousseau D. None of these
5	Who among the following argued that justice is the first virtue of social institutions?	A. G. W. F. Hegel B. karl Marx C. Charles Taylor D. John Rawls
6	According to Aristotle the end of state is:	A. legal B. Social C. Ethical D. Economic E. None of these
7	"Rights properly so-called are creations of law properly so called ." This definition of rights is associated with	A. Hobbes B. Bentham C. Hegel D. Laski
8	Bentham claims that nature has placed mankind under two sovereign masters	A. Pain and pleasure B. Good and evil C. God and the devil D. Duty and self-interest
9	Rousseau was born on	A. 28 July 1712 B. 28 June 1812 C. 28 June 1712 D. 28 August 1712
10	Mao adopted Marxism-Leninism while working at	A. Peking University B. Wuhan University C. Jiao Tong university D. None of these
11	The essential feature(s) of Kierkegaard's philosophy	A. His opposition to the religious views of the burghers B. The "leap of faith" C. The subjectivity of truth D. Both A and B E. Both B and C
12	Who gave a lasting contribution to scientific philosophy?	A. Otto Neurath B. Kant C. Rudolf Carnap D. Hans hann
13	The End of History and the Last Man, was Published by Free Press in	A. 1993 B. 2002 C. 1992 D. 1990
14	Aristotle was famous student of:	A. Anaxagoras B. Hermes C. Socrates

		D. None of these
15	According to Sartre, the existentialist finds the fact that God does not exist	A. Liberating B. Clarifying C. Very distressing D. Unimportant
16	The Hobbesian contract was	A. Between the People and Leviathan B. Between the society and Leviathan C. Among men living in the state of nature D. Between leaders and Leviathan
17	Which of the following are elements of Marxism?	A. Concept of surplus value B. Dialectical Materialism C. Doctrine of class struggle D. None of these
18	Bourdieu's best know book is	A. Distinction: A Social Critique of the Judgment of Taste B. Homo Academicus C. Essays toward a Reflective Sociology D. None of these
19	Rawls's the most important work in moral philosophy since the end of World War 2 is	A. A Theory of justice B. Political Liberalism C. The Law of Peoples D. Justice as Fairness: A Restatement
20	Bentham claim that utilitarian calculations	A. should be performed prior to each action B. need not be performed before each action, but should always be kept in mind C. are merely a formal device, and do not have practical application D. are fundamentally flawed